

Two Bethlehem firms, D'Huy Engineering & Lehigh Valley Engineering, are joining to provide comprehensive engineering and design services

August 1, 2022

The leadership of D'Huy Engineering, Inc. (DEI) and Lehigh Valley Engineering (LVE), two multidisciplinary engineering and design firms based in Bethlehem, Pennsylvania, are proud to announce that Lehigh Valley Engineering officially joined D'Huy Engineering.

"Lehigh Valley Engineering is excited to announce we are joining the ranks of D'Huy Engineering to offer our clients an even stronger team, a greater level of engineering expertise, and a much broader range of services from design through construction."

- David Derkits, President of Lehigh Valley Engineering

The combined company will serve clients in the Northeast, Mid-Atlantic and beyond. Together, the two firms have over 65 years of experience delivering engineering solutions for both public and private clients. DEI will remain a Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) with its headquarters in Bethlehem, Pennsylvania.

Doug Taylor, a specialist in design project execution, will direct the newly-formed Design Studio within D'Huy Engineering. The talented group of design engineers from both firms will enhance the comprehensive Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, Fire Protection, and Structural Design service offerings of DEI across a broad spectrum of markets.

Since 1976, D'Huy Engineering has provided engineering and project management leadership and insight, and delivered innovative, efficient, and value-added solutions to complex problems. D'Huy Engineering's vision of "exceptional people pursuing remarkable results" has led to its recognition as a Top Workplace in the Lehigh Valley for seven consecutive years. DEI now includes more than 85 professionals who will execute projects across the following service areas:

- Project and Construction Management
- Facilities Engineering
- Structural Design and Forensic Engineering
- Infrastructure Planning and Design
- Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing and Fire Protection Engineering

"The joining of these two firms was completed with care and consideration for each employee. This is a transformation of D'Huy Engineering and Lehigh Valley Engineering with a focus on providing more comprehensive services to clients and increased opportunities for our staff." – Arif Fazil, President of D'Huy Engineering.

Link to original press release:

https://myemail.constantcontact.com/D-Huy-Engineering-and-Lehigh-Valley-Engineering-Announcement.html?soid=1122348466781&aid=gCq9lLtiwgA

